from having a TELEPHONE SERVICE, as they need but a few telephones and cannot afford 
operators.

Other towns employ a day operator but have no NIGHT SERVICE, which this system

The Company desires to equip exchanges in every CITY and TOWN throughout Canada 
as rapidly as possible, and now offers TWO HUNDRED and FIFTY THOUSAND DOL- 
LARS ($250,000), of its Capital Stock at par (of which sixty thousand dollars has been subscribed 
by the present owners). Terms of subscriptions:

10 PER CENT. ON SUBSCRIPTION. 15 PER CENT. ON ALLOTMENT.
Remainder as may be required by the Board of Directors, but calls not oftener than thirty